Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Soczewka - (977948) - Hatfield SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.64
2:31.61
2:32.08
2:36.35
2:41.87
2:41.90
2:44.04
2:45.89
2:47.94
2:48.21
2:48.62
2:52.85
2:53.00

3:01.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.61
2:32.08
2:30.64
2:36.35
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2:48.62

2:45.89
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Date

28/01/18
24/06/18
24/06/18
01/10/17
29/01/117
08/11/16
2711116
12/06/16
30/01/16
11/10/15
15/10/16
19/01/15
211115
19/10/14

Date

24/06/18
24/06/18
28/01/18
01/10/17
29/01/17
27/11/116
08/11/16
15/10/16
12/06/16

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hatfield Club Championships

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hatfield Club Championships

St Albans Open Meet

Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
MCASA County Championships 2016
Barnet Copthall SC 200 Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Barnet Copthall 200 Meet

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
St Albans Open Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Venue

Borehamwood
Herts Sports Village
Herts Sports Village
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield

St Albans

London

Barnet

Barnet

Luton

Hendon
Borehamwood

London

Venue

Herts Sports Village
Herts Sports Village
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Borehamwood

St Albans

Hatfield

Luton

London
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Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 2
Barnet Copt 3
Hatfield 3
Barnet Copt 2
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Barnet Copt 3
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2:47.94 248 F 30/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Barnet Copt 2
2:53.00 227 F 211115 3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Barnet Copt 3
2:48.21 247 11/10/15  Barnet Copthall SC 200 Meet Barnet Barnet Copt 3
2:52.85 228 F 19/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Barnet Copt 2
3:01.11 198 19/10/14 Barnet Copthall 200 Meet London Barnet Copt 3
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